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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 27 Dames, 50m Papillon Cat. générale
25/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 36.00;  16: 35.00;  17: 34.00;  18: 33.00;  19 +: 32.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 30.82
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

A 1. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL NT 30.06 536
B 2. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 31.02 31.26 477
R 3. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 31.55 31.27 476
R 4. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL NT 31.80 453

5. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 33.06 32.23 435
6. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 34.52 32.47 425
7. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 33.96 32.48 425
8. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 32.43 32.62 420
9. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 33.26 32.89 409

10. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 33.83 33.04 404
11. DEJON, Marylou 09 MOSAN BEL 34.09 33.26 396
12. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 33.51 33.36 392
13. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 34.60 34.25 362
14. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 31.77 34.36 359

16 ans

A 1. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 28.75 29.22 584
B 2. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 31.12 30.89 494
B 3. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 31.31 31.20 480
B 4. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 30.86 31.24 478

5. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 36.78 33.58 385
6. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 35.74 33.72 380
7. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 MOSAN BEL 33.25 34.15 366
8. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 35.35 34.16 365

** 9. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 35.22 35.60 323
** 10. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL NT 35.78 318

17 - 18 ans

A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 27.59 27.72 684
A 2. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 29.19 29.20 585
A 3. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 29.02 29.43 572
A 4. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 29.71 29.99 540
A 5. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 29.96 30.41 518
B 6. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 31.74 30.74 501
B 7. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 30.31 31.21 479

8. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 32.55 32.04 443
9. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 31.67 32.26 434

10. SFAR, Souad 07 CNSW TUN 32.62 32.37 429
11. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 32.32 32.60 420

** 12. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 32.90 34.84 344

19 ans et plus

A 1. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 28.35 28.49 630
B 2. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 30.41 30.45 516
B 3. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 29.88 31.05 487
R 4. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL NT 31.31 475
R 5. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 30.47 31.59 462
** 6. BORRÉ, Chloé 05 PERRON BEL 31.27 32.18 437
** 7. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 32.02 32.56 422
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 27, Dames, 50m Papillon, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 27.59 27.72 684
A 2. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 28.35 28.49 630
A 3. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 29.19 29.20 585
A 4. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 28.75 29.22 584
A 5. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 29.02 29.43 572
A 6. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 29.71 29.99 540
A 7. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL NT 30.06 536
A 8. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 29.96 30.41 518
B 9. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 30.41 30.45 516
B 10. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 31.74 30.74 501
B 11. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 31.12 30.89 494
B 12. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 29.88 31.05 487
B 13. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 31.31 31.20 480
B 14. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 30.31 31.21 479
B 15. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 30.86 31.24 478
B 16. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 31.02 31.26 477
R 17. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 31.55 31.27 476
R 18. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL NT 31.31 475
R 19. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 30.47 31.59 462
R 20. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL NT 31.80 453

21. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 32.55 32.04 443
** 22. BORRÉ, Chloé 05 PERRON BEL 31.27 32.18 437

23. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 33.06 32.23 435
24. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 31.67 32.26 434
25. SFAR, Souad 07 CNSW TUN 32.62 32.37 429
26. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 34.52 32.47 425
27. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 33.96 32.48 425

** 28. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 32.02 32.56 422
29. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 32.32 32.60 420
30. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 32.43 32.62 420
31. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 33.26 32.89 409
32. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 33.83 33.04 404
33. DEJON, Marylou 09 MOSAN BEL 34.09 33.26 396
34. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 33.51 33.36 392
35. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 36.78 33.58 385
36. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 35.74 33.72 380
37. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 MOSAN BEL 33.25 34.15 366
38. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 35.35 34.16 365
39. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 34.60 34.25 362
40. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 31.77 34.36 359

** 41. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 32.90 34.84 344
** 42. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 35.22 35.60 323
** 43. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL NT 35.78 318


